Winner Sheet
3/13/2016

Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2016
Level: 4:5B Level2:
Event: All Events & AA

Age: L4:Jr A Squad:

www.Score-Master.com

Session: 5B SubTeam:

Place Ave Score
9.250
8.350
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.000
7.700
7.550
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Place Ave Score
9.500
9.150
8.950
8.775
8.150
8.125
7.650
7.450
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Place Ave Score
9.375
9.000
8.975
8.900
8.850
8.750
8.725
8.100
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Place Ave Score

AA Total
37.600
35.275
33.575
30.825
33.425
34.025
34.250
33.750

AA Total
37.600
35.275
34.250
33.750
34.025
30.825
33.575
33.425

AA Total
37.600
33.425
33.575
33.750
34.250
34.025
35.275
30.825

AA Total

Vault

Name

Tarynn Schultz
Adelaide Lindner
Ana Ryerson
Lorelei Smith
Ashley John
Kailey Schlichter
Emma Serger
Makala Stroud

Uneven Parallel Bars

Name

Tarynn Schultz
Adelaide Lindner
Emma Serger
Makala Stroud
Kailey Schlichter
Lorelei Smith
Ana Ryerson
Ashley John

Balance Beam
Name

Tarynn Schultz
Ashley John

Ana Ryerson
Makala Stroud
Emma Serger
Kailey Schlichter
Adelaide Lindner
Lorelei Smith

Floor Exercise
Name

Num
4092
4057
4087
4100
4046
4088
4093
4103

Num
4092
4057
4093
4103
4088
4100
4087
4046

Num
4092
4046
4087
4103
4093
4088
4057
4100

Num

Level
4:5B
4:5B
4:5B
4:5B
4:5B
4:5B
4:5B
4:5B

Level
4:5B
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4:5B
4:5B
4:5B
4:5B

Level
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Age
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Jr A
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Jr A
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Age

Team

Queen City Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics

Queen City Gymnastics

Westside Academy of Gymnastics
Elite MBG

Rising Stars Gymnastics

The Gymnastics Center

Elite MBG

Team

Queen City Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics

The Gymnastics Center

Elite MBG

Rising Stars Gymnastics
Westside Academy of Gymnastics
Queen City Gymnastics

Elite MBG

Team

Queen City Gymnastics

Elite MBG

Queen City Gymnastics

Elite MBG

The Gymnastics Center

Rising Stars Gymnastics

Flip n Twist Gymnastics

Westside Academy of Gymnastics

Team
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Winner Sheet

www.Score-Master.com

3/13/2016
Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2016

Level: 4:5B Level2: Age:L4:JrA Squad: Session:5B SubTeam:

Event: All Events & AA
1 9.475 37.600 Tarynn Schultz 4092 4:5B L4:Jr A Queen City Gymnastics
2 9.125 34.025  Kailey Schlichter 4088 4:5B L4:Jr A Rising Stars Gymnastics
3 9.050 35.275  Adelaide Lindner 4057 4:5B L4:Jr A Flip n Twist Gymnastics
4 8.825 33.425  Ashley John 4046 4:5B L4:Jr A Elite MBG
5 8.750 34.250 Emma Serger 4093 4:5B L4:Jr A The Gymnastics Center
6 8.700 33.575  Ana Ryerson 4087 4:5B L4:Jr A Queen City Gymnastics
7 8.525 33.750 Makala Stroud 4103 4:5B L4:Jr A Elite MBG
9 6.400 30.825  Lorelei Smith 4100 4:5B L4:Jr A Westside Academy of Gymnastics

All Around

Place AA Total HiSc Name Num Level Age Team \Y uB BB FX
1 37.600 9.500 Tarynn Schultz 4092 4:5B L4:Jr A Queen City Gymnastics 9.250 9.500 9.375 9.475
2 35.275 9.150 Adelaide Lindner 4057 4:5B L4:Jr A Flip n Twist Gymnastics 8.350 9.150 8.725 9.050
3 34.250 8.950 Emma Serger 4093 4:5B L4:Jr A The Gymnastics Center 7.700 8.950 8.850 8.750
4 34.025 9.125 Kailey Schlichter 4088 4:5B L4:Jr A Rising Stars Gymnastics 8.000 8.150 8.750 9.125
5 33.750 8.900 Makala Stroud 4103 4:5B L4:Jr A Elite MBG 7.550 8.775 8.900 8.525
6 33.575 8.975 Ana Ryerson 4087 4:5B L4:Jr A Queen City Gymnastics 8.250 7.650 8.975 8.700
7 33.425 9.000 Ashley John 4046 4:5B L4:Jr A Elite MBG 8.150 7.450 9.000 8.825
9 30.825 8.200 Lorelei Smith 4100 4:5B L4:Jr A Westside Academy of Gymnastics 8.200 8.125 8.100 6.400
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